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OIL CONSERVATION Comm
Santa Fe -

Mr. A. L. Porter, Secretary-Director
New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission
P.0O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Re: Request for Administrative
Approval of Unorthodox Basin
Dakota lLocation for Lively
Well No. 21, W/2 Section 31,
27N - 7TW, Rio Arriba County,
New Mexico '

Dear Mr. Porter:

Administrative approval for an unorthodox location, because of
topographic conditions, is hereby requested for the Lively Well No. 21, a
Basin Dakota Test, located 430 feet East of the West Line and 1460 feet
North of the South line,

The attached topographic map shows the proration unit almost ”
entirely covered by Largo Canyon. Any regular location in the proration
unit would fall in the arroyo bottom, which at flood times turns into quick-
sand. The requested unorthodox location is on the west bank of Largo
Canyon and out of the arroyo bottom.

Enclosed are:

1. Topographic plat showing the spaci'ng unit, offset operators.
There are no direct offsetting Basin Dakota Wells at this time.

2, Form C-102 showing surveyed location 6? Lively Well No. 21.

Basin Dakota rights of offset leases are owned by E1 Paso Natural
Gas Company, Tenneco Oil Company, Continental Oil Company, William C.
Russell, and Depco, Inc. Copies of this application have been mailed to
each of these offset operators as of the date of this letter.

Y

Y, é&ery truly,
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ccC:

El Paso Natural Gas Company
P.0O. Box 990 '
Petroleum Club Plaza Building
Farmington, New Msaxico 87401

Tenneco Oil Company
Suite 1200

L.incoln Tower Building
Denver, Colorado 80203

Continental Oil Company
152 North Durbin Street
Casper, Wyoming 82601

William C. Russell
1775 Broadway
New York, New York 10010

Depco, Inc.
1025 Petroleum Club Building
Denver, Colorado 80202
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NEW MEXICO OiL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

WELL LCCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION PLAT
All distencas must b from tha ocuter bomaderies of the Sactica

Operator ) l Lease 3 Well No.

Lively Explcration Compary. AL/[\/C‘(A 'Z//
Unit Letrer i Section  Township i Range ' ov{ f

L 31 i 27 Morth 7 Vest Rio Arrita
Actual Footage Location of Well: : ’ .

1460 feet frcm the South line end 430 ~ feet trom the West line .
“Ground Level Elev, l Producing Formation | Pool ! Dedicated Avereoge:

5997 ‘ Acres

1. Qutline the aceragz dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.

2. If more thon one lease is ded:coted to the well, outline each and identify the owrership thereof (both as to working
interest and royalty), .

'3. If more than one lease of different cwnership is d°d|cotej to ﬂ'*e well, have the interests of oll cwners been consohdoted
by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? :

(" )Yes ( ) No If answer is “yes,” type of consclidation

If answer is “no,” list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually consolidated. (Use reverse side of this Torm if
necessary.) ’

No allowcble will be assigred to the well until oll interests have been consolidatec (by communitization, unitization, forced-
pooling, or otherwise) or until a non standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.
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Cerhflcote NO .i 602
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Scale, 1 inch = 1,000 feet
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[ OIL CONSERYATION COMMISSION
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OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION DATE / - 10 - 75[
ggI)\I(Tiog‘g, NEW MEXICO - Re: Proposed NSP___
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L\\‘\ GNSERVATION COMM | |
Gentlemen: oL O ganta Fo ‘

I have examined the application dated ZDQa /‘/‘ / 773

for the L“’f/‘/ [!19//[1/][/071 00 ZN}// JFJ 1:5/—274/--7/4/

Operdtor J Lease and Well No. S-T-R

and my recommendations are as follows:
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Yours very truly,
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